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Payroll Bank Transaction Report - MPWMD
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 2/1/2017 - 2/28/2017

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,177.785,177.780.00Regular2772 02/03/2017

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,902.951,902.950.00Regular2773 02/03/2017

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,632.982,632.980.00Regular2774 02/03/2017

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,858.301,858.300.00Regular2775 02/03/2017

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,666.783,666.780.00Regular2776 02/03/2017

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,811.441,811.440.00Regular2777 02/03/2017

1022 Soto, Paula 1,378.141,378.140.00Regular2778 02/03/2017

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,676.091,676.090.00Regular2779 02/03/2017

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,626.912,626.910.00Regular2780 02/03/2017

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,739.742,739.740.00Regular2781 02/03/2017

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,301.653,301.650.00Regular2782 02/03/2017

1009 James, Gregory W 3,074.223,074.220.00Regular2783 02/03/2017

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,814.352,814.350.00Regular2784 02/03/2017

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,237.742,237.740.00Regular2785 02/03/2017

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,650.931,650.930.00Regular2786 02/03/2017

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 532.72532.720.00Regular2787 02/03/2017

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 190.71190.710.00Regular2788 02/03/2017

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,196.112,196.110.00Regular2789 02/03/2017

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,086.852,086.850.00Regular2790 02/03/2017

1043 Suwada, Joseph 1,685.561,685.560.00Regular2791 02/03/2017

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,720.761,720.760.00Regular2792 02/03/2017

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,760.211,760.210.00Regular2793 02/03/2017

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,547.791,547.790.00Regular2794 02/03/2017

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,802.971,802.970.00Regular2795 02/03/2017

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,775.322,775.320.00Regular2796 02/03/2017

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,909.511,909.510.00Regular2797 02/03/2017

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,512.251,512.250.00Regular2798 02/03/2017

7015 Adams, Mary L 120.02120.020.00Regular2799 02/10/2017

7013 Clarke, Andrew 423.77423.770.00Regular2800 02/10/2017

7014 Evans, Molly F 249.34249.340.00Regular2801 02/10/2017

7003 Lewis, Brenda 124.67124.670.00Regular2802 02/10/2017

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,177.785,177.780.00Regular2803 02/17/2017

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,902.961,902.960.00Regular2804 02/17/2017

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,632.972,632.970.00Regular2805 02/17/2017

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,858.311,858.310.00Regular2806 02/17/2017

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,666.783,666.780.00Regular2807 02/17/2017

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,811.431,811.430.00Regular2808 02/17/2017

1022 Soto, Paula 1,460.551,460.550.00Regular2809 02/17/2017

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,676.101,676.100.00Regular2810 02/17/2017

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,626.912,626.910.00Regular2811 02/17/2017

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,739.752,739.750.00Regular2812 02/17/2017

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,301.653,301.650.00Regular2813 02/17/2017

1009 James, Gregory W 3,074.213,074.210.00Regular2814 02/17/2017

6034 Kleven, Alana K 492.85492.850.00Regular2815 02/17/2017

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,814.352,814.350.00Regular2816 02/17/2017

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,237.742,237.740.00Regular2817 02/17/2017

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,650.931,650.930.00Regular2818 02/17/2017

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 651.09651.090.00Regular2819 02/17/2017

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 190.71190.710.00Regular2820 02/17/2017

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,196.122,196.120.00Regular2821 02/17/2017

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,086.862,086.860.00Regular2822 02/17/2017

1043 Suwada, Joseph 1,698.351,698.350.00Regular2823 02/17/2017

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,720.771,720.770.00Regular2824 02/17/2017

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,760.211,760.210.00Regular2825 02/17/2017

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,547.801,547.800.00Regular2826 02/17/2017

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,802.961,802.960.00Regular2827 02/17/2017

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,775.322,775.320.00Regular2828 02/17/2017

EXHIBIT 9-C
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Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,909.511,909.510.00Regular2829 02/17/2017

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,512.251,512.250.00Regular2830 02/17/2017

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 249.340.00249.34Regular28568 02/10/2017

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 498.690.00498.69Regular28569 02/10/2017

7001 Pendergrass, David K 374.020.00374.02Regular28570 02/10/2017

6007 Delay, Thomas E 328.090.00328.09Regular28602 02/17/2017

119,615.92118,165.781,450.14Totals:

EXHIBIT 9-C




